
Fencer Name Birthdate

CARPISIR Irmak 6/10/2006
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 2/23/2006
OZIRAK IIpek 6/16/2006
YOSHIMORI Rachika 2/24/2006

GORODYSKA Anna 9/22/2009
KADUN Mariia 11/22/2009
NIKOLIC Vana 1/1/2009
STANKOVIC Sofija 3/30/2006

DOBRININA Uliana 3/23/2006
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 1/1/2007
VOVCENCO Alexandra 5/6/2007

COSCODAN Maria 4/1/2007
PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 1/13/2007
ZAHAROVA Victoria 1/1/2006

CISMAS Darra 3/10/2006
MALE Enya 11/22/2006
MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3/21/2006
POLSCHI Catinca 3/5/2006

BARBU Ioana 1/7/2008
LITA Karina 9/4/2008
MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana 3/15/2006
PREDA Dalia 6/5/2006

CHIOREAN Maria 5/17/2006
HUSU Miruna 7/26/2007
OLARU Alexandra 11/11/2006
PESCARUS Denisa 7/1/2006

PREDESCU Iulia 11/6/2006
SERGHIE Sara 7/28/2007
TIGHINEAN Sonia 6/21/2006

COSIC Jana 2/28/2006
ZORIC Mila 1/16/2008
ZUNIC Milena 10/11/2006

FORGACH Nina 5/4/2009
FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 10/23/2007
POSVANCOVA Martina 4/12/2010
VALACSAY Anna 4/5/2008

BORYSOVA Ahlaia 8/4/2008
DERMENZHY Valentyna 2/8/2006
PRON Kira 3/10/2006
STEPOVYK Milana 6/9/2007

LYZAK Yevheniia 1/10/2007
NAHRABOVA Mariia 11/15/2006
SHCHERBA Anna 7/19/2008



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



SATU MARE CUP
Sunday, September 18, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ROMANIA ROU 4
2 UKRAINE UKR 6
3 MOLDOVA MDA 10
4 ROMANIA 2 ROU 21
5 ROMANIA 3 ROU 25
6 UKRAINE 2 UKR 26
7 SERBIA SRB 34
8 MOLDOVA 2 MDA 37
9 ROMANIA 4 ROU 47
10 SLOVAKIA SVK 48
11 MIXED TEAM 1 99
12 MIXED TEAM 2 99
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SATU MARE CUP
Sunday, September 18, 2022 - 9:00 AM

6 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 5 5 2 2 TIGHINEAN Sonia 3

5 COSCODAN Maria 5 10 3 1 SERGHIE Sara 1

4 ZAHAROVA Victoria 5 15 4 1 PREDESCU Iulia 2

6 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 5 20 9 5 SERGHIE Sara 1

4 ZAHAROVA Victoria 4 24 12 3 TIGHINEAN Sonia 3

5 COSCODAN Maria 6 30 12 0 PREDESCU Iulia 2

4 ZAHAROVA Victoria 5 35 14 2 SERGHIE Sara 1

6 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 5 40 20 6 PREDESCU Iulia 2

5 COSCODAN Maria 5 45 21 1 TIGHINEAN Sonia 3

Referee: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

6 STANKOVIC Sofija 1 1 5 5 OLARU Alexandra 3

5 GORODYSKA Anna 2 3 10 5 HUSU Miruna 1

4 KADUN Mariia 1 4 15 5 CHIOREAN Maria 2

6 STANKOVIC Sofija 5 9 20 5 HUSU Miruna 1

R NIKOLIC Vana 2 11 25 5 OLARU Alexandra 3

5 GORODYSKA Anna 1 12 30 5 CHIOREAN Maria 2

R NIKOLIC Vana 5 17 35 5 HUSU Miruna 1

6 STANKOVIC Sofija 3 20 40 5 CHIOREAN Maria 2

5 GORODYSKA Anna 3 23 45 5 OLARU Alexandra 3

Referee: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)



6 LYZAK Yevheniia 2 2 5 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 3

5 NAHRABOVA Mariia 8 10 9 4 OZIRAK IIpek 1

4 SHCHERBA Anna 4 14 12 3 YOSHIMORI Rachika 2

6 LYZAK Yevheniia 3 17 14 2 OZIRAK IIpek 1

4 SHCHERBA Anna 1 18 21 7 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 3

5 NAHRABOVA Mariia 7 25 30 9 YOSHIMORI Rachika 2

4 SHCHERBA Anna 3 28 33 3 CARPISIR Irmak R

6 LYZAK Yevheniia 1 29 40 7 YOSHIMORI Rachika 2

5 NAHRABOVA Mariia 0 29 45 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 3

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5 5 2 2 ZORIC Mila 6

1 FORGACH Nina 5 10 7 5 ZUNIC Milena 5

2 VALACSAY Anna 3 13 15 8 COSIC Jana 4

1 FORGACH Nina 4 17 20 5 ZORIC Mila 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 8 25 21 1 COSIC Jana 4

2 VALACSAY Anna 3 28 30 9 ZUNIC Milena 5

1 FORGACH Nina 7 35 32 2 COSIC Jana 4

2 VALACSAY Anna 5 40 37 5 ZORIC Mila 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 3 43 45 8 ZUNIC Milena 5

Referee: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

3 COSCODAN Maria 5 5 4 4 CISMAS Darra 6

1 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 1 6 10 6 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 5

2 ZAHAROVA Victoria 2 8 15 5 MALE Enya 4

1 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 3 11 20 5 CISMAS Darra 6

3 COSCODAN Maria 5 16 22 2 MALE Enya 4

2 ZAHAROVA Victoria 0 16 30 8 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 5

1 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 2 18 35 5 MALE Enya 4

2 ZAHAROVA Victoria 4 22 40 5 CISMAS Darra 6

3 COSCODAN Maria 2 24 45 5 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 5

Referee: KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)



3 LITA Karina 3 3 4 4 HUSU Miruna 6

1 BARBU Ioana 7 10 4 0 CHIOREAN Maria 5

2 PREDA Dalia 5 15 7 3 OLARU Alexandra 4

1 BARBU Ioana 5 20 16 9 HUSU Miruna 6

3 LITA Karina 3 23 20 4 OLARU Alexandra 4

2 PREDA Dalia 7 30 25 5 CHIOREAN Maria 5

1 BARBU Ioana 5 35 29 4 OLARU Alexandra 4

2 PREDA Dalia 5 40 30 1 PESCARUS Denisa R

3 LITA Karina 5 45 33 3 CHIOREAN Maria 5

Referee: ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)

6 YOSHIMORI Rachika 5 5 1 1 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3

5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5 10 6 5 VOVCENCO Alexandra 1

4 CARPISIR Irmak 5 15 13 7 DOBRININA Uliana 2

6 YOSHIMORI Rachika 3 18 16 3 VOVCENCO Alexandra 1

4 CARPISIR Irmak 7 25 18 2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3

5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5 30 19 1 DOBRININA Uliana 2

4 CARPISIR Irmak 5 35 25 6 VOVCENCO Alexandra 1

6 YOSHIMORI Rachika 5 40 28 3 DOBRININA Uliana 2

5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5 45 31 3 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3

Referee: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

3 DERMENZHY Valentyna 4 4 5 5 ZORIC Mila 6

1 STEPOVYK Milana 6 10 8 3 ZUNIC Milena 5

2 PRON Kira 5 15 12 4 COSIC Jana 4

1 STEPOVYK Milana 5 20 16 4 ZORIC Mila 6

3 DERMENZHY Valentyna 5 25 20 4 COSIC Jana 4

2 PRON Kira 5 30 23 3 ZUNIC Milena 5

1 STEPOVYK Milana 5 35 23 0 COSIC Jana 4

R BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 40 24 1 ZORIC Mila 6

3 DERMENZHY Valentyna 5 45 30 6 ZUNIC Milena 5

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)



6 BARBU Ioana 0 0 5 5 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3

5 LITA Karina 6 6 10 5 MALE Enya 1

4 PREDA Dalia 5 11 15 5 CISMAS Darra 2

6 BARBU Ioana 3 14 16 1 MALE Enya 1

4 PREDA Dalia 8 22 24 8 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3

5 LITA Karina 4 26 27 3 CISMAS Darra 2

4 PREDA Dalia 4 30 33 6 MALE Enya 1

6 BARBU Ioana 1 31 34 1 CISMAS Darra 2

5 LITA Karina 3 34 40 6 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3

Referee: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

3 DERMENZHY Valentyna 3 3 5 5 YOSHIMORI Rachika 6

1 STEPOVYK Milana 4 7 10 5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5

2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 6 13 12 2 CARPISIR Irmak 4

1 STEPOVYK Milana 6 19 16 4 YOSHIMORI Rachika 6

3 DERMENZHY Valentyna 4 23 17 1 CARPISIR Irmak 4

R PRON Kira 7 30 24 7 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5

1 STEPOVYK Milana 5 35 26 2 CARPISIR Irmak 4

2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3 38 35 9 YOSHIMORI Rachika 6

3 DERMENZHY Valentyna 3 41 45 10 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5

Referee: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

6 YOSHIMORI Rachika 4 4 5 5 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3

5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 5 9 10 5 MALE Enya 1

4 OZIRAK IIpek 2 11 15 5 CISMAS Darra 2

6 YOSHIMORI Rachika 9 20 19 4 MALE Enya 1

R CARPISIR Irmak 0 20 25 6 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3

5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 10 30 26 1 CISMAS Darra 2

R CARPISIR Irmak 5 35 30 4 MALE Enya 1

6 YOSHIMORI Rachika 4 39 33 3 CISMAS Darra 2

5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini 6 45 35 2 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3

Referee: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)



3 STANKOVIC Sofija 5 5 2 2 PREDESCU Iulia 6

1 NIKOLIC Vana 2 7 10 8 TIGHINEAN Sonia 5

2 GORODYSKA Anna 4 11 15 5 SERGHIE Sara 4

R KADUN Mariia 9 20 16 1 PREDESCU Iulia 6

3 STANKOVIC Sofija 5 25 21 5 SERGHIE Sara 4

2 GORODYSKA Anna 4 29 30 9 TIGHINEAN Sonia 5

R KADUN Mariia 3 32 35 5 SERGHIE Sara 4

2 GORODYSKA Anna 4 36 37 2 PREDESCU Iulia 6

3 STANKOVIC Sofija 5 41 45 8 TIGHINEAN Sonia 5

Referee: VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5 5 0 0 LYZAK Yevheniia 6

1 VALACSAY Anna 5 10 1 1 NAHRABOVA Mariia 5

2 FORGACH Nina 5 15 3 2 SHCHERBA Anna 4

1 VALACSAY Anna 5 20 5 2 LYZAK Yevheniia 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 3 23 8 3 SHCHERBA Anna 4

2 FORGACH Nina 6 29 16 8 NAHRABOVA Mariia 5

1 VALACSAY Anna 5 34 17 1 SHCHERBA Anna 4

2 FORGACH Nina 6 40 18 1 LYZAK Yevheniia 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5 45 20 2 NAHRABOVA Mariia 5

Referee: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5 5 0 0 PREDESCU Iulia 6

1 VALACSAY Anna 5 10 2 2 TIGHINEAN Sonia 5

2 FORGACH Nina 5 15 4 2 SERGHIE Sara 4

1 VALACSAY Anna 5 20 8 4 PREDESCU Iulia 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5 25 11 3 SERGHIE Sara 4

2 FORGACH Nina 5 30 19 8 TIGHINEAN Sonia 5

R POSVANCOVA Martina 5 35 24 5 SERGHIE Sara 4

2 FORGACH Nina 5 40 25 1 PREDESCU Iulia 6

3 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana 5 45 26 1 TIGHINEAN Sonia 5

Referee: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)



6 PRON Kira 5 5 1 1 LITA Karina 3

5 STEPOVYK Milana 5 10 2 1 BARBU Ioana 1

4 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 15 5 3 PREDA Dalia 2

6 PRON Kira 3 18 10 5 BARBU Ioana 1

4 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 23 12 2 LITA Karina 3

5 STEPOVYK Milana 7 30 17 5 PREDA Dalia 2

4 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 35 19 2 BARBU Ioana 1

6 PRON Kira 5 40 20 1 PREDA Dalia 2

5 STEPOVYK Milana 5 45 21 1 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana R

Referee: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

3 HUSU Miruna 5 5 2 2 ZAHAROVA Victoria 6

1 CHIOREAN Maria 5 10 7 5 COSCODAN Maria 5

2 OLARU Alexandra 4 14 15 8 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 4

1 CHIOREAN Maria 2 16 20 5 ZAHAROVA Victoria 6

3 HUSU Miruna 9 25 24 4 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 4

2 OLARU Alexandra 5 30 26 2 COSCODAN Maria 5

1 CHIOREAN Maria 5 35 32 6 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 4

2 OLARU Alexandra 5 40 39 7 ZAHAROVA Victoria 6

3 HUSU Miruna 5 45 40 1 COSCODAN Maria 5

Referee: ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)

3 ZUNIC Milena 2 2 5 5 DOBRININA Uliana 6

1 COSIC Jana 3 5 10 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

2 ZORIC Mila 0 5 15 5 VOVCENCO Alexandra 4

1 COSIC Jana 1 6 20 5 DOBRININA Uliana 6

3 ZUNIC Milena 3 9 24 4 VOVCENCO Alexandra 4

2 ZORIC Mila 2 11 30 6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

1 COSIC Jana 3 14 33 3 VOVCENCO Alexandra 4

2 ZORIC Mila 7 21 40 7 DOBRININA Uliana 6

3 ZUNIC Milena 7 28 45 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5

Referee: KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)



3 DOBRININA Uliana 5 5 2 2 OLARU Alexandra 6

1 VOVCENCO Alexandra 5 10 4 2 HUSU Miruna 5

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 15 4 0 CHIOREAN Maria 4

1 VOVCENCO Alexandra 5 20 6 2 OLARU Alexandra 6

3 DOBRININA Uliana 5 25 6 0 CHIOREAN Maria 4

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 30 7 1 HUSU Miruna 5

1 VOVCENCO Alexandra 5 35 11 4 CHIOREAN Maria 4

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 40 12 1 OLARU Alexandra 6

3 DOBRININA Uliana 5 45 16 4 HUSU Miruna 5

Referee: KHISMATULINA Olena (UKR)

3 ZUNIC Milena 5 5 0 0 COSCODAN Maria 6

1 COSIC Jana 5 10 8 8 ZAHAROVA Victoria 5

2 ZORIC Mila 5 15 9 1 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 4

1 COSIC Jana 5 20 14 5 COSCODAN Maria 6

3 ZUNIC Milena 5 25 18 4 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 4

2 ZORIC Mila 5 30 21 3 ZAHAROVA Victoria 5

1 COSIC Jana 3 33 31 10 PAITEROVA Alexandra-Vasilisa 4

2 ZORIC Mila 6 39 40 9 COSCODAN Maria 6

3 ZUNIC Milena 6 45 43 3 ZAHAROVA Victoria 5

Referee: ROSU Silviu (ROU)

6 NAHRABOVA Mariia 3 3 5 5 STANKOVIC Sofija 3

5 LYZAK Yevheniia 2 5 10 5 KADUN Mariia 1

4 SHCHERBA Anna 6 11 13 3 GORODYSKA Anna 2

6 NAHRABOVA Mariia 9 20 16 3 NIKOLIC Vana R

4 SHCHERBA Anna 5 25 19 3 STANKOVIC Sofija 3

5 LYZAK Yevheniia 5 30 24 5 GORODYSKA Anna 2

4 SHCHERBA Anna 5 35 26 2 NIKOLIC Vana R

6 NAHRABOVA Mariia 5 40 30 4 GORODYSKA Anna 2

5 LYZAK Yevheniia 5 45 34 4 STANKOVIC Sofija 3

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)



SATU MARE CUP
Sunday, September 18, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 MIXED TEAM 1
2 ROMANIA ROU
3 UKRAINE UKR
4 ROMANIA 2 ROU
5 MOLDOVA MDA
6 ROMANIA 3 ROU
7 SERBIA SRB
8 MOLDOVA 2 MDA
9 SLOVAKIA SVK
10 ROMANIA 4 ROU
11 UKRAINE 2 UKR
12 MIXED TEAM 2



SATU MARE CUP
Sunday, September 18, 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
GHEORGHE Marius ROU B 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KHISMATULINA Olena UKR 00691939 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 00852489 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSU Silviu ROU 00836115 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 00727909 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 00738563 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


